CHRIST (Deemed to be University), Bangalore

Internal Complaints Committee

SN Name

Role

Contact Email

1 | Dr Padmakumari P

Presiding Officer

icc@christuniversity.in

2 | Dr Aradhana Satish
Nair

Member — Faculty
Representative

aradhana.nair@christuniversity.in

3 | Dr Bindi Varghese

Member — Faculty
Representative

bindi.varghese@christuniversity.in

4 | Ms Grace Pais

Member — Non-Teaching
Staff

grace.pais@christuniversity.in

5 | Ms Smitha Keeran

Member — Non-Teaching
Staff

smitha.keeran@christuniversity.in

6 | Ms Haritaa Nair

Member — Student

haritaa@law.christuniversity.in

Representative
7 | Ms Navneeth Member — Student navneethpremanand@christuniversity.in
Premanand Representative
8 | Mr Vishnu S Member,— Student vishnu.s@res.christuniversity.in
Representative
9 | Ms Vaishali Pai Member — NGO vaishali@tamahar.org
Representative

Date: 03 July 2023

Contact Person:

Dr Padmakumari P

Email ID: icc@christuniversity.in

Contact Number: 080 4012 9674
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